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AJC qirls DP Jerseyrock 32 76
34 62
802909
| 18,99
2,31
AJC girls Rock mit Blumendru 34 51
36 89
654111 38 143
40 50
28,99 42 33
2,93 44 33
46 36
Rock bedruckt 38 17
40 21
473428 42 11
28.99
3,24
Material Girl Tullrock 32 5
e 34 24
2 4 369781 36 33
' 38 50
28,99
3,70




Tamaris

'

Material Girl

J
f .

mini skirt milano

861262
48,99
4,17
short skirt w. str
799694
58.99
4,32
Jeansrock
711773
49,99
4,94
Minirock Kunstleder
371922
349
6,03

36
38

36
38

40
42

34

32
34

36

38
42

17
18

43
96

46
25

24

37
40

23
26



Best Connection

CHILLYTIME

skirt with ruffles

815669
4299
6,34
Volantrock
225443
39:99
6,34
Rock
59363
49,9
6,80
Jerseyrock
824088
25:99

6,96

34
36

38
44

34

34
36

36
38

40
42

96
70

17

139

(o)



ECOREPUBLIC

Trend

Rock lang

skirt pleats waist

Maxirock

Rock

373979

8,04

801258

9,28

446473

9,28

331333

9,28

32
34

36
38
40
42

36
38

40

42
44

42
44

46

34
36

38

34
90

147

215

104
36

16
37

47
56

13
36

12

~



M.l.M business

Singh S Madan

Cargo-Rock

Rock lang

Rock

Rock

307393

9,28

497868

9,59

523643

9,59

32612

9,90

40
42

38

46
48

50

44
46

60

10
12

22



ECOREPUBLIC

Sacred Spirit

Rock lang

373835
78,99
10,52
Rock kurz
368248
78,99
10,52
Rock lang
557534
57,99
10,83
Rock
422241
59.99
11,76

32
34

36

38
40

32
34

36
40

72
76

80

84
88

44
46

48

50
52

54
56

17
38

57

137
30

22
17

12

48
81

89
57

23

58

28
25



Linea TESINI

VIVANCE

L

Mode von Heine

ASHLEY BROOKE EVENT

Druckrock
53122
49,9
11,76
Rock
317352
4499
12,07
Rock
171999
59,9
12,07
Rock
84419
59,9

12,69

34
36

38

36

34

34
36

38
40
42
46

[620e)}

26
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ASHLEY BROOKE EVENT

Love Nature

Rock

49075
59,9
13,00
Trachtenrock
188168
+5:99
14,24
Druckrock
3432
59,9

16,26

36
38

40
42

36
38

40
42
44
46

18
19
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